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Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Cable
management pole 1175mm

Brand : Ergonomic Solutions Product family: SpacePole Product code: SPDS4111-02
Kiosk & Signage

Product name : Cable
management pole 1175mm

Cable management pole 1175mm
Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Cable management pole 1175mm:

Our 1175mm Cable Management Pole is designed to keep your space tidy by discreetly routing and
concealing cables. Durable and stylish, it eliminates clutter while ensuring easy access to your wires,
making it perfect for any environment.

Allows for internal cable management to the ceiling

Can be cut to size on site

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Cable management pole 1175mm. Product type: Cable
management pole, Product colour: Black, Material: Metal. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s). Width: 97 mm,
Depth: 97 mm, Length: 1175 mm

Features Weight & dimensions
Product type * Cable management pole Package width

Product colour Black Package depth

Material Metal Package height
Packaging content Package weight

Manual J Technical details
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s) Pallet net height

Pallet net length
Pallet net width

Weight & dimensions

Width 97 mm i
Pallet net weight
Depth 97 mm ) .
Compliance certificates
Length 1175 mm
Height 1184 mm Logistics data
Weight 2.42 kg Harmonized System (HS) code

130 mm
1200 mm
130 mm
2.54 kg

171 cm

120 cm

80 cm

207.9 kg
REACH, RoHS

8473308000
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