

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Cable management pole 1175mm

Brand : Ergonomic Solutions **Product family:** SpacePole **Product code:** SPDS4111-02

Kiosk & Signage

Product name : Cable management pole 1175mm

Cable management pole 1175mm

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Cable management pole 1175mm:

Our 1175mm Cable Management Pole is designed to keep your space tidy by discreetly routing and concealing cables. Durable and stylish, it eliminates clutter while ensuring easy access to your wires, making it perfect for any environment.

Allows for internal cable management to the ceiling

Can be cut to size on site

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Cable management pole 1175mm. Product type: Cable management pole, Product colour: Black, Material: Metal. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s). Width: 97 mm, Depth: 97 mm, Length: 1175 mm

Features		Weight & dimensions	
Product type * Product colour Material	Cable management pole Black Metal	Package width Package depth Package height	130 mm 1200 mm 130 mm
Packaging content		Package weight	2.54 kg
Manual	✓	Technical details	
Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)	Pallet net height	171 cm
Weight & dimensions		Pallet net length	120 cm
Width	97 mm	Pallet net width 80 cm Pallet net weight 207.9 kg Compliance certificates REACH, RoHS	80 cm
Depth	97 mm		•
Length	1175 mm		REACH, ROHS
Height	1184 mm	Logistics data	
Weight	2.42 kg	Harmonized System (HS) code	8473308000

